Accommodation
The accommodation comprises the following areas:

Description sq ft sq m

Flat 1 388 36.05

Flat 2 441 40.97

Flat 3 388 36.05

Flat 4 474 44.04

Flat 5 388 36.05

Flat 6 474 44.04

Total 2,553 237.20

Proposal
Offers are invited in excess of £1,050,000 (One Million Fifty Thousand Pounds), subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT. This reflects an attractive reversionary yield of 7.30% and 
a low capital value of £396 per sq ft, after purchaser’s costs of 5.76%.

Anti Money Laundering
To comply with Anti Money Laundering regulations, Curchod & Co undertake ID checks